
LG Schüler

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis
1 Joy Maileen Moser SV Repke-Delsdorf 72 80 152
2 Tjara Bölsche Sges Emmen 81 71 152
3 Kira Meinecke Sges Schne-Te-Kü 68 74 142
4 Tim Dreyer-Winkelmann Sges Voitze 66 74 140
5 Maike Möller Sges Schne-Te-Kü 69 71 140
6 Monique Schützig SV Ehra 72 64 136
7 Luis Backmeister Sges Schne-Te-Kü 46 62 108
8 Julius Lampe Sges Voitze 58 49 107
9 Sophie Licht Sges Schne-Te-Kü 44 56 100
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LG Jugend

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis
1 Eileen Dahlmann Sges Emmen 92 90 182
2 Jette Fredericke Buddrick SSG Brome 87 85 172
3 Mick Patrick Herud SSG Brome 87 80 167
4 Mika Herz Sges Emmen 85 76 161
5 Philipp Lilje SV Steimke 77 82 159
6 Sophia Wienecke Sges Voitze 79 73 152
7 Adrian Licht Sges Schne-Te-Kü 75 75 150
8 Emily Brucato Sges Schne-Te-Kü 62 72 134
9 Phil Schiling SV Schönewörde 63 54 117

10 Jonas Krüger SV Schönewörde 57 56 113
11 Melina Heck SV Ehra 60 52 112
12 Pia Meinecke Sges Schne-Te-Kü 57 52 109
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LG Junioren

Platz Namen Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Ergebnis
1 Frederic Wienecke SGes Voitze 89 88 177
2 Alke Dammann Sges Schne-Te-Kü 90 87 177
3 Leona Walter SV Ehra 79 84 163
4 Yannik Mehlhase Sges Emmen 80 78 158
5 Lykka Brockmann SV Ehra 76 79 155
6 Sophie Heck SV Ehra 78 75 153
7 Karina Pollehn SV Ehra 73 74 147
8 Eike Ziegenbein Sges Schne-Te-Kü 68 68 136
9 Mats- Ole Blaue Sges Schne-Te-Kü 70 64 134

10 Jon Rodewald SV Schönewörde 56 61 117
11 Jona Gakenholz SV Schönewörde 56 50 106
12 Alexander Köller SV Schönewörde 47 46 93
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LG Mannschaft

Platz Mannschaft Namen Einzel Gesamt
Yannik Mehlhase 158

1 Sges Emmen Mika Herz 161 501
Eileen Dahlmann 182
Tim Dreyer-Winkelman 140

2 Sges Voitze Frederic Wienecke 177 469
Sophie Wienecke 152
Leona Walter 163

3 SV Ehra 1 Karina Pollehn 147 465
Lykka Brockmann 155
Alke Dammann 177

4 Sges Schne-Te-Kü 1 Eike Ziegenbein 136 463
Adrian Licht 150
Emily Brucato 134

5 Sges Schne-Te-Kü 2 Maike Möller 140 408
Mats- Ole Blaue 134
Sophie Heck 153

6 SV Ehra 2 Melina Heck 112 401
Monique Schützig 136
Kira Meinecke 142

7 Sges Schne-Te-Kü 3 Pia Meinecke 109 351
Sophie Licht 100
Jon Rodewald 117

8 SV Schönewörde Jona Gakenholz 106 340
Phil Schiling 117
Jette Fredericke Buddrick 172

9 SSG Brome Justin Horstmann 339
Mick Patrick Herud 167


